1www.nordx.com
•8.1
MODULAR
CORDS
Copper Solutions
G
igaF
lex P

— HHH.H Length (ft.) 007.5 will stand for 7.5 ft.
008.0 will stand for 8 ft.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table provides the ordering numbers for the most popular GigaFlex PS6+ Modular Cords.
GigaFlex PS6+ Modular Cord6.8.1-A
DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER
0.6 m (2 ft.) 1.2 m (4 ft.) 2.1 m (7 ft.)
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Blue NEW AX350037 AX350038 AX350039
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B White NEW AX350043 AX350044 AX350045
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Gray NEW AX350049 AX350050 AX350051
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Green NEW AX350055 AX350056 AX350057
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Red NEW AX350061 AX350062 AX350063
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Yellow NEW AX350067 AX350068 AX350069
3.0 m (10 ft.) 4.6 m (15 ft.) 7.6 m (25 ft.)
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Blue NEW AX350040 AX350041 AX350042
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B White NEW AX350046 AX350047 AX350048
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Gray NEW AX350052 AX350053 AX350054
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Green NEW AX350058 AX350059 AX350060
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Red NEW AX350064 AX350065 AX350066
CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid, T568A/B-T568A/B Yellow NEW AX350070 AX350071 AX350072